
Course Class # Course Title Credits Building/Room Days/Time Instructor

NURS 120 13910 Foundations of Nursing1
3 Thatcher 2212 TuTh 10-11:20 AM Kelsey

NURS 121 13911 Practical Nursing I2
3 Thatcher 2212 TuTh 8:30-9:50 AM Raasakka

NURS 122 13912 Clinical Practice I3
3 Williams

NURS 224 13913 Professional Role Development4
2 Online Solheim

NURS 225 13914 Alterations in Health I5
3 Thatcher 2212 M-Exams, W 1-2:20 PM Paulson, Anderson

NURS 226 13915 Maternal Child Nursing6
3 Thatcher 2212 M-Exams, W 2:30-3:50 PM Anderson

NURS 227 13936 Clinical Applications
7

4 Lesmeister

Course Class # Course Title Credits Building/Room Days/Time Instructor

NURS 120 14057 Foundations of Nursing1
3 Trinity Skywalk Room C TuTh 8:30-9:50 AM Valella

NURS 121 14059 Practical Nursing I2
3 Trinity Skywalk Room C TuTh 10-11:20 AM Raasakka

NURS 122 14050 Clinical Practice I3
3 Williams

NURS 224 14061 Professional Role Development4
2 Online Solheim

NURS 225 14063 Alterations in Health I5
3 Trinity Skywalk Room C M-Exams, W 9-10:20 AM Paulson, Anderson

NURS 226 14065 Maternal Child Nursing6
3 Trinity Skywalk Room C M-Exams, W 10:30-11:50 AM Anderson

NURS 227 14051 Clinical Applications7
4 Lesmeister

Course Class # Course Title Credits Building/Room Days/Time Instructor

NURS 120 14056 Foundations of Nursing1
3 Rhoades 301 TuTh 10-11:20 AM Kelsey

NURS 121 14058 Practical Nursing I2
3 Rhoades 301 TuTh 8:30-9:50 AM Raasakka

NURS 122 14049 Clinical Practice I3
3 Williams

NURS 224 14060 Professional Role Development
4

2 Online Solheim

NURS 225 14062 Alterations in Health I5
3 Rhoades 301 M-Exams, W 1-2:20 PM Paulson, Anderson

NURS 226 14064 Maternal Child Nursing6
3 Rhoades 301 M-Exams, W 2:30-3:50 PM Anderson

NURS 227 14052 Clinical Applications7
4 Lesmeister

1Corequisites: NURS 121, 122

2
Corequisites: NURS 120, 122

3Corequisites: NURS 120, 121

4Prerequisite: Admission to the ADN program; Corequisites: NURS 225, 226, 227, NCLEX review

5Prerequisite: Admission to the ADN program; Corequisites: NURS 224, 226, 227, NCLEX review

6
Prerequisite: Admission to the ADN program; Corequisites: NURS 224, 225, 227, NCLEX review

7Prerequisite: Admission to the ADN program; Corequisites: NURS 224, 225, 226, NCLEX review
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